Degree :- B.A. (General) Degree

Year :- 2nd Year

- RegNo
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39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46

47

92960
93163
93529
93341
92968
93557
93380
93328
93408
93047
93565
92970
93545
92675
93414
93229
93305
93579
93386
93546
92767
92744
92809
93331
93374
93334
93577
93595
93395
93438
93264
93044
92799
92985
93540
93340
93467
93211

93634
93472
93644
93642
93439
93640
93638
93637

NIC

Name with Initials

199574302190 YAPA Y.M.S.S.J.

199606501987

847213710V
931004620V
952990357V
956542820V
960573250V
961102502V
961211913V
961214300V
961523559V
966972351V
970933611V
971550830V
971773847V
973280597V
975783243V
976414144V
977143411V
980073378V
980852180V
981170180V
981252098V
982043565V
982602173V
982632064V
983023380V
985351902V
985380147V
985960860V
986081402V
986152199V
986272429V
986580492V
986802193V
986820302V
987510978V
987761563V

987781807V
987863285V
988282103V
995021994V
995090988V
MC278909
MC776257
MC776259

BANDARA M.G.C.0.U.
GAMAGE N.S.

KUMARA K.C.K.
BADULUPITIYA B.R.T.D.B.
HEMALI S.M.K.H.
HENDENIYA H.M.E.M.
RAJAPAKSHA R.A.S.D.
UDAYANGA K.B.K.

REV. SUGATHAWANSA P.
REV. ROHANAKITHTHI A.
GUNASINGHE M.G.K.H.
REV. PIYANANDA N.
BOHINGAMUWA B.M.J.1.
REV. DHAMMADEERA U.
BANDARA A.M.S.S.
WEERATHUNGA D.T.D.
RAJARATHNA K.D.D.
JAYALATH U.D.T.L.

REV. RAHULA M.
SANJEEWA A.L.
NIMALASENA A.P K.
NIPUNAIJITH P.M.S.S.
NILUPUL H.M.P.

DE ALMEIDA Y.H.
INDRANATHA H.H.M.D.
KERAGALA P.N.
SUMANASEKARA L.M.
HAMDHA M.B.F.
PAKEER F.S.S.
GNANARATHNA Y.M.T.N.
VIJERATHNA H.A.D.R.
TESHANI A.M.
MADHUBHASHINI M.K.M.
EKANAYAKE E.M.A.S.
FERNANDO W.W.D.S.
JAYASUNDARA J.M.D.P.
DIVYANJALEE L.U.

WICKRAMAWANSHA R.K.B.D.A.
SANDAMALI W.N.
RATHNAYAKA P.G.H.D.
DILSHANI L.D.C.

JAYATUNGE EEW.M.S.A.

REV. VARINDA

REV. PANNAVARA

REV. ALOKA
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Year :- 3rd Year

Degree :- B.A. (General) Degree

1 AR/89299/2016/2017
2 AR/89320/2016/2017
3 AR/89410/2016/2017
4 AR/89586/2016/2017
5 AR/89597/2016/2017
6 AR/89638/2016/2017
7 AR/89792/2016/2017
8 AR/89802/2016/2017
9 AR/89808/2016/2017
10 AR/89838/2016/2017
11 AR/89855/2016/2017
12 AR/89897/2016/2017
13 AR/89926/2016/2017

Degree :- B.A.Honors

14 AR/89911/2016/2017
15 AR/89912/2016/2017
16 AR/89920/2016/2017
17 AR/89931/2016/2017

. AM.O.D. JAYASENA

. K.IM.S. JEEWANTHI

. K.A.K. MADHUSANKA

. H.M.Y.D. RATHNAYAKA
Ms.” P.H.G. RIDMIKA

. 0.K.D.S. SANDAMINI

S. Y.L. WIMALAWEERA

. R.M.LLL.S. RATHNAYAKE
Rev. T. AMITHA

Rev. M. WAJIRAWANSA

. W.P.C.S. ILANGASINGHE
. W.W.W.K.C. WADUGE
. M.A.A.N. PERERA

in Buddhist Phylosophy
Rev. B. UDAYADHAMMA
Rev. H. VIMALAWANSA
Rev. E. NANDAKITHTHI
Mr. S.AJ. GUNATHILAKE

Degree :- B.A.Honors in Business Statistics

18 AR/89552/2016/2017
19 AR/89725/2016/2017

Ms. W.M.H. PURNIMA
Ms. A.T.B.R. UDAYAKANTHA

Degree :- B.A.Honors in Buddhist Civilization

20 AR/89103/2016/2017
21 AR/89489/2016/2017

Mr. V.P.G.R. CHAMARA
Mr. N.P.R.P. NUGAWELA

Degree :- B.A.Honors in Criminology & Criminal Justice

22 AR/89078/2016/2017
23 AR/89102/2016/2017
24 AR/89179/2016/2017
25 AR/89471/2016/2017

. D.A.T. BANDARA

. E.I. CHAMARA

. M.M.S.P. DISSANAYAKA
. N.R..LD. NELAWEERA

Degree :- B.A. Honors in English

26 AR/89251/2016/2017
27 AR/89851/2016/2017
28 AR/89862/2016/2017

Ms. M.A.C.S. HARISCHANDRA
Ms. M.G.W. GUNADASA
Ms. D.N.D. KANNANGARA

Degree :- B.A. Honors in Geography

29 AR/89238/2016/2017
30 AR/89276/2016/2017

Ms. R.M.K.M. GUNAWARDHANA
Ms. T.W.T. IMESHI

Degree :- B.A.Honors in Hindi

31 AR/89878/2016/2017

Ms. M.A.N. PERERA



Degree :- B.A.Honors in History
32 AR/89711/2016/2017 Mr. S.D.N. THANUPATHI

Degree :- B.A.Honors in Mass Communication
33 AR/89541/2016/2017 Ms. P.H.H. PREMARATHNA

Degree :- B.A.Honors in Pali
34 AR/89815/2016/2017 Rev:’ D. DHAMMAJOTHI
35 AR/89823/2016/2017 Rev. O. RAHULA
36 AR/89835/2016/2017 Rev. P. SUMANASARA

Degree :- B.A.Honors in Phylosophy and Psychology
37 AR/89052/2016/2017 Ms. A.M.P.L. ALAHAKOON

Degree :- B.A.Honors in Political Science
38 AR/89133/2016/2017 Ms. M.S. DE GUNASINGHE

Degree :- B.A.Honors in Sanskrit
39 AR/89832/2016/2017 Rev. K. SUCHINNA

Degree :- B.A.Honors in Sociology
40 AR/89121/2016/2017 Ms. P.V. CHRISHMALI

Degree :- B.Sc (Special) Information and Communication Technology
41 AR/84526/2015/2016 Mr. D.M.C.M. DISSANAYAKE
42 AR/89043/2016/2017 Ms. M.D.R.A.K. ABEYRATNE



Year :- 4th Year

10
11
12
13
14

15

RegNo ‘
AR/84502/2015/2016
AR/84508/2015/2016
AR/84543/2015/2016
AR/84631/2015/2016
AR/84665/2015/2016
AR/84689/2015/2016
AR/84834/2015/2016
AR/84915/2015/2016
AR/85090/2015/2016
AR/85176/2015/2016
AR/85190/2015/2016
AR/85240/2015/2016
AR/85241/2015/2016
AR/86062/2015/2016

AR/86096/2015/2016

NIC

Ms.
Ms.

Ms.

Rev.
Rev.
Rev.
Rev.

Rev.

- Name with Initials
D.H.l. DILHANI
R.L.A. DILRUKSHI
C.J.I. FERNANDO
A.M.S. JAYAWARDHANA
K.S.P. KAWSHANI
P.L.T.N. KUMARI
E.D.D.T. PREMASINGHA
M.H.I. SANDAMALI
K.D.N.A. JAYAWARDHANA
B. CHANDANANDA
A. DHAMMISSARA
SUCINTER
THAW SEINNA
G. SIRIDHAMMA

W. SUMANADEWA





